
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 FEBRUARY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

6191 1 COME AWAY WITH ME Norah Jones1 <P>11 BNO/UMA 5417472

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

5

6

8

7

4

10

19

9

20

15

R/E

16

R/E

R/E

14

13

18

ULTIMATE SINATRA

KIND OF BLUE

HERE IT IS: A TRIBUTE TO LEONARD COHEN

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

SAINT GEORGES ROAD

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

COWBOY BEBOP (SOUNDTRACK FROM THE NETFLIX ORI…

THE DREAMS OF JACK CHROME

THE ESSENTIAL

BLUE TRAIN

PROMISES

EDUCATION & RECREATION

WHAT'S IT GONNA TAKE?

IT'S TIME

JACK CHROME AND THE DARKNESS WALTZ

THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL

LA LA LAND

JUNGLE BLUES

THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL

Frank Sinatra

Miles Davis

Various

Fleetwood Mac

The Black Sorrows

Buddy Guy

Seatbelts

Russell Morris

Fleetwood Mac

John Coltrane

Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The …

Surprise Chef

Van Morrison

Michael Buble

The Morris Springfield Project

Diana Krall

Soundtrack

C.W. Stoneking

Buddy Guy

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

BNO/UMA

SME

AMB/SME

SVT/SME

MIL/SME

AMB/MGM

SME

BNO/UMA

MRA/INE

INE

VMA/UMA

RPS/WAR

AMB/ORCH

VE/UMA

INR/UMA

SHK

SVT/SME

<P>2

<P>5

1

1

4

3

1

1

4

1

3

4

5

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

373

851

15

157

38

18

2

20

70

172

43

15

29

756

19

535

182

179

53

4729205

88697335522

B003552102

88985493092

AMBITION144

19658731522

19658733531

AMBITION170

19075981502

3771410

LBOP097-CD

BCR126CD

4549777

9362489462

AMBITION130

1739968

B002562002

KHR-02

19075812472

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




