

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH.	ANTRE	1 (0	27 GOLD 33000 ONITS REPERTINON 70000 ONITS REPE	TANGRE SOUGH ON IT IS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	THINESTIN FIFTIIG	
AR	RIA .	JAZ	ZA	ND BLUES ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COI	MMENCIN	IG 6 FEBRU	ARY, 202
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	619	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones	<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
2	2	373	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra		UNI/UMA	4729205
3	3	851	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
4	5	15	4	HERE IT IS: A TRIBUTE TO LEONARD COHEN	Various		BNO/UMA	B003552102
5	6	157	3	BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF	Fleetwood Mac		SME	88985493092
6	8	38	1	SAINT GEORGES ROAD	The Black Sorrows		AMB/SME	AMBITION144
7	7	18	1	THE BLUES DON'T LIE	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19658731522
8	4	2	4	COWBOY BEBOP (SOUNDTRACK FROM THE NETFLIX ORI	Seatbelts		MIL/SME	19658733531
9	10	20	1	THE DREAMS OF JACK CHROME	Russell Morris		AMB/MGM	AMBITION170
10	19	70	3	THE ESSENTIAL	Fleetwood Mac		SME	19075981502
11	9	172	4	BLUE TRAIN	John Coltrane		BNO/UMA	3771410
12	20	43	5	PROMISES	Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The		MRA/INE	LBOP097-CD
13	15	15	1	EDUCATION & RECREATION	Surprise Chef		INE	BCR126CD
14	R/E	29	1	WHAT'S IT GONNA TAKE?	Van Morrison		VMA/UMA	4549777
15	16	756	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble	<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
16	R/E	19	1	JACK CHROME AND THE DARKNESS WALTZ	The Morris Springfield Project		AMB/ORCH	AMBITION130
17	R/E	535	2	THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL	Diana Krall		VE/UMA	1739968
18	14	182	1	LA LA LAND	Soundtrack		INR/UMA	B002562002
19	13	179	1	JUNGLE BLUES	C.W. Stoneking		SHK	KHR-02
20	18	53	1	THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19075812472